PULSE PIC-PULSE PICKING
Acousto-optic
products
Introduction
Pulse Picking
A pulse picker is an electrically controlled optical
switche used for extracting single pulses from a

Aperture
mmxmm
Polarisation  Beam
diameter
mm
 Rise Time
ns
Max Repetition rate
with Duty cycle < 1/10
MHz
Separation angle
(0-1)
mrd
Efficiency
%
MT200-A0.4-IR TeO2 700-900  0.4 x 1 Linear 0.06 - 0.3 10 - 48 3.3 - 0.69 38  @800nm 75 - 85
MT200-A0.4-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0.4 x 1 Linear 0.09 - 0.3 15 - 48 2.2 - 0.69  50.6   @1064nm 75 - 85
MT250-A0.12-IR TeO2 700-900 0.12 x 1 Linear 0.04 - 0.1 6 - 16 5.5 - 2 47.6  @800nm 70 - 85
MT250-A0.12-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0.12 x 1 Linear 0.05 - 0.1 8 - 16 4.1 - 2 63.3  @1064nm 70 - 85
TeO2 General purpose Pulse Pickers
Model Material Wavelength
nm
Aperture

MQ150-A0.3-1064 SiO2 1000-1100 0.3 x 1 Linear 0.08 - 0.2 9 - 22 370 - 150 26.8  @1064nm 50 - 70
SiO2 High Damage Threshold Pulse Pickers
Model Material Wavelength
nm
Fiber Type Number of
ports
Min Rise Time
ns
Max Repetition rate
with Duty cycle < 1/10
MHz
Losses
dB
Nom
MT110-IR20-FIO TeO2 1000-1100  SM or PM 2 20 1.6 2.5
MT200-IR10-FIO TeO2 1000-1100 SM or PM 2 10 3.2 5
MT250-IR6-FIO TeO2 1000-1100 SM or PM 2 6 5.5  5.5
MT110-IR25-3FIO TeO2 1000-1100 SM or PM 3 25 1.3 2.5
Fiber Pigtailed Pulse Picker
ASSOCIATED RF